Result Analysis 2017-18 (Before Revaluation Results)

STATISCAL REPORT

FYBSc-IT Semester |

FYBSc-IT Semester 1l

FEMALE MALE TOTAL FEMALE MALE TOTAL
APPEARED 14 43 57 14 42 56
PASSED WITH O GRADE 0 0 0 0 0 0
PASSED WITH A+ GRADE 0 1 1 0 2 2
PASSED WITH A GRADE 2 3 5 3 4 7
PASSED WITH B+ GRADE 1 4 5 4 6 10
PASSED WITH B GRADE 2 2 4 0 6 6
PASSED WITH C GRADE 0 0 0 0 0 0
PASSED WITH D GRADE 0 0 0 0 0 0
FAILED WITH ATKT 9 33 42 4 9 13
OUTRIGHT FAILURES 0 0 0 3 15 18
PASS % 35.71 23.25 26.31 50.00 42.85 44.64

STATISCAL REPORT

SYBSc-IT Semester lll

SYBSc-IT Semester IV

FEMALE MALE TOTAL FEMALE MALE TOTAL
APPEARED 14 33 47 14 33 47
PASSED WITH O GRADE 0 0 0 0 0 0
PASSED WITH A+ GRADE 0 0 0 2 3 5
PASSED WITH A GRADE 2 2 4 3 8 11
PASSED WITH B+ GRADE 1 4 5 1 8 9
PASSED WITH B GRADE 1 1 2 2 5 7
PASSED WITH C GRADE 0 0 0 0 0 0
PASSED WITH D GRADE 0 0 0 0 0 0
FAILED WITH ATKT 10 26 36 6 6 12
OUTRIGHT FAILURES 0 0 0 0 3 3
PASS % 28.57 21.21 23.40 57.14 72.72 68.0885




Result Analysis 2017-18(Before Revaluation Results)

STATISCAL REPORT

TYBSc-IT Semester V

TYBSc-IT Semester Vi

FEMALE MALE TOTAL FEMALE MALE TOTAL
APPEARED 14 24 38 15 22 37
PASSED WITH O GRADE 1 0 1 0 0 0
PASSED WITH A GRADE 8 6 14 9 1 10
PASSED WITH B GRADE 3 8 11 4 8 12
PASSED WITH C GRADE 0 0 0 1 5 6
PASSED WITH D GRADE 0 0 0 0 1 1
PASSED WITH E GRADE 0 0 0 0 0 0
FAILED 2 10 12 0 7 7
PASS % 85.71 58.33 68.42 100 68.18 81.08

Result Analysis 2017-18(Before Revaluation Results)

STATISCAL REPORT

FYBAF Semester |

FYBAF Semester Il

FEMALE

MALE

TOTAL

FEMALE

MALE

TOTAL

APPEARED

12

60

12

PASSED WITH O GRADE

o

0

ol

PASSED WITH A+ GRADE

18

PASSED WITH A GRADE

28

PASSED WITH B+ GRADE

10

PASSED WITH B GRADE

4

PASSED WITH C GRADE

PASSED WITH D GRADE

FAILED WITH ATKT

OUTRIGHT FAILURES

OO0k, |Wwiwiu

[elle]le}ie]

OO0 |0O|Oo|O|N|OT




| PASS % 100 100 100 100 100 100
STATISCAL REPORT SYBAF Semester Il SYBAF Semester IV
FEMALE MALE TOTAL FEMALE MALE TOTAL
APPEARED 37 21 58 37 21 58
PASSED WITH O GRADE 4 0 4 1 0 1
PASSED WITH A+ GRADE 21 5 26 22 3 25
PASSED WITH A GRADE 9 9 18 11 8 19
PASSED WITH B+ GRADE 0 3 3 0 4 4
PASSED WITH B GRADE 3 3 6 1 3 4
PASSED WITH C GRADE 0 0 0 1 0 1
PASSED WITH D GRADE 0 0 0 0 1 1
FAILED WITH ATKT 0 1 1 1 2 3
OUTRIGHT FAILURES 0 0 0 0 0 0
PASS % 100 95.25 98.27 97.29 90.47 94.82
Result Analysis 2017-18 (Before Revaluation Results)
STATISCAL REPORT TYBAF Semester V TYBAF Semester Vi
FEMALE MALE TOTAL FEMALE MALE TOTAL

APPEARED 39 18 57 39 18 57
PASSED WITH O GRADE 10 5 15 4 1 5
PASSED WITH A GRADE 25 9 34 29 12 41
PASSED WITH B GRADE 3 2 5 4 2 6
PASSED WITH C GRADE 0 0 0 0 1 1
PASSED WITH D GRADE 0 0 0 0 0 0




PASSED WITH E GRADE

o

FAILED

PASS %

97.43

88.88

94.73

94.87

88.89

92.98

STATISCAL REPORT

FYBSC-HS Semesterl

FYBSC-HS Semester Il

FEMALE MALE TOTAL FEMALE MALE TOTAL
APPEARED 8 51 59 8 51 59
PASSED WITH O GRADE 0 0 0 0 0 0
PASSED WITH A+ GRADE 3 0 3 3 0 3
PASSED WITH A GRADE 1 3 4 1 4 5
PASSED WITH B+ GRADE 4 9 13 3 8 11
PASSED WITH B GRADE 0 9 9 1 9 10
PASSED WITH C GRADE 0 8 8 0 2 2
PASSED WITH D GRADE 0 1 1 0 0 0
FAILED WITH ATKT 0 0 0 0 0 0
OUTRIGHT FAILURES 0 21 21 0 28 28
PASS % 100 58.82 64.41 100 45.09 52.54

STATISCAL REPORT

SYBSC-HS Semester Il

SYBSC-HS Semester IV

FEMALE MALE TOTAL FEMALE MALE TOTAL
APPEARED 1 22 23 6 15 21
PASSED WITH O GRADE 0 0 0 0 0 0
PASSED WITH A+ GRADE 0 0 0 1 0 1
PASSED WITH A GRADE 1 5 6 0 5 5
PASSED WITH B+ GRADE 0 7 7 2 2 4




PASSED WITH B GRADE

PASSED WITH C GRADE

PASSED WITH D GRADE

FAILED WITH ATKT

o|o|o0|o

OUTRIGHT FAILURES

0

OO, W

OO0k, W

R OIOIOIN

OO |0

N OOk, Ww

PASS %

100

72.72

73.91

83.33

60.00

66.67

Result Analysis 2017-18(Before Revaluation Results)

STATISCAL REPORT

TYBSC-HS Semester V

TYBSC-HS Semester Vi

FEMALE

MALE

TOTAL

FEMALE

MALE

TOTAL

APPEARED

37

45

PASSED WITH O GRADE

0

1

PASSED WITH A GRADE

17

19

PASSED WITH B GRADE

12

17

PASSED WITH C GRADE

3

3

PASSED WITH D GRADE

PASSED WITH E GRADE

FAILED

0
0
5

0
0
5

PASS %

OO0 O|O|UTN|F— |00

[EEN
o

86.48

88.88

Result Analysis 2017-18(Before Revaluation Results)

STATISCAL REPORT

FYBMM Semester |

FYBMM Semester Il

MALE

FEMALE

TOTAL

FEMALE

MALE

TOTAL

APPEARED

37

23

59

22

37

59

PASSED WITH O GRADE

0

0

0

0

0

0

PASSED WITH A+ GRADE

1

1

2

0

0

0




PASSED WITH A GRADE 9 3 12 3 9 12
PASSED WITH B+ GRADE 9 5 14 7 13 20
PASSED WITH B GRADE 5 1 6 4 6 10
PASSED WITH C GRADE 0 1 1 2 1 3
PASSED WITH D GRADE 0 0 0 1 4 5
FAILED WITH ATKT 13 12 25 5 4 9
OUTRIGHT FAILURES 0 0 0 0 0 0
PASS % 64.86 47.83 58.33 72.73 78.38 76.27
STATISCAL REPORT SYBMM Semester Il SYBMM Semester IV
FEMALE MALE TOTAL FEMALE MALE TOTAL
APPEARED 24 33 57 22 30 52
PASSED WITH O GRADE 0 0 0 0 0 0
PASSED WITH A+ GRADE 0 0 0 1 2 3
PASSED WITH A GRADE 1 0 1 3 12 15
PASSED WITH B+ GRADE 1 3 4 6 7 13
PASSED WITH B GRADE 2 6 8 3 5 8
PASSED WITH C GRADE 4 8 12 1 0 1
PASSED WITH D GRADE 1 2 3 0 0 0
FAILED WITH ATKT 15 14 29 8 4 12
OUTRIGHT FAILURES 0 0 0 0 0 0
PASS % 37.50 57.58 49.12 58.33 78.89 70.18
STATISCAL REPORT TYBMM Semester V TYBMM Semester VI
FEMALE MALE TOTAL FEMALE MALE TOTAL
APPEARED 43 12 55 42 11 53
PASSED WITH O GRADE 0 1 1 0 0 0
PASSED WITH A GRADE 29 3 32 13 3 16




PASSED WITH B GRADE 13 5) 18 24 3 27
PASSED WITH C GRADE 0 1 1 5 5 0
PASSED WITH D GRADE 0 0 0 0 0 0
PASSED WITH E GRADE 0 0 0 0 0 0
FAILED 1 2 3 0 0 0
PASS % 97.67 83.33 94.55 100 100 100
Result Analysis 2017-18 (Before Revaluation Results)
STATISCAL REPORT FYBBI Semester | FYBBI Semester Il
FEMALE MALE TOTAL FEMALE MALE TOTAL
APPEARED 28 26 o4 28 26 54
PASSED WITH O GRADE 0 0 0 0 0 0
PASSED WITH A+ GRADE 3 3 6 7 6 13
PASSED WITH A GRADE 9 8 17 8 4 12
PASSED WITH B+ GRADE 9 6 15 8 7 15
PASSED WITH B GRADE 3 3 6 4 4 8
PASSED WITH C GRADE 0 0 0 0 2 2
PASSED WITH D GRADE 0 0 0 0 0 0
FAILED WITH ATKT 4 6 10 1 3 4
OUTRIGHT FAILURES 0 0 0 0 0 0
PASS % 85.71 76.92 81.48 96.42 88.46 92.59




STATISCAL REPORT

SYBBI Semester 11l

SYBBI Semester IV

FEMALE MALE TOTAL FEMALE MALE TOTAL
APPEARED 40 22 62 40 22 62
PASSED WITH O GRADE 2 0 2 0 0 0
PASSED WITH A+ GRADE 4 2 6 6 7 13
PASSED WITH A GRADE 10 6 16 10 4 14
PASSED WITH B+ GRADE 5 4 9 17 5 22
PASSED WITH B GRADE 7 0 7 3 3 6
PASSED WITH C GRADE 1 1 2 2 1 3
PASSED WITH D GRADE 0 0 0 0 0 0
FAILED WITH ATKT 11 9 20 2 2 4
OUTRIGHT FAILURES 0 0 0 0 0 0
PASS % 72.50 59.09 67.74 95.00 90.90 93.55

Result Analysis 2017-18(Before Revaluation Results)

STATISCAL REPORT

TYBBI Semester V

TYBBI Semester VI

FEMALE

MALE

TOTAL

FEMALE

MALE

TOTAL

APPEARED

34

14

48

35

13

48

PASSED WITH O GRADE

2

2

0

0

PASSED WITH A GRADE

21

24

13

14

PASSED WITH B GRADE

7

11

15

23

PASSED WITH C GRADE

7

4

6

PASSED WITH D GRADE

PASSED WITH E GRADE

FAILED

R OO~

WOo|IOoO|w|~{lwO

0
0
4

1
0
2

RO, INOIFIO

2
0
3

PASS %

97.05

78.57

91.66

94.28

92.30

93.75




Result Analysis 2017-18(Before Revaluation Results)

STATISCAL REPORT

FYBMS Semester |

FYBMS Semester Il

FEMALE MALE TOTAL FEMALE MALE TOTAL
APPEARED 71 49 120 71 49 120
PASSED WITH O GRADE 0 0 0 0 0 0
PASSED WITH A+ GRADE 8 3 11 13 2 15
PASSED WITH A GRADE 21 9 30 21 8 29
PASSED WITH B+ GRADE 21 14 35 18 19 37
PASSED WITH B GRADE 8 8 16 8 9 17
PASSED WITH C GRADE 3 4 7 0 1 1
PASSED WITH D GRADE 0 0 0 0 0 0
FAILED WITH ATKT 10 11 21 8 6 14
OUTRIGHT FAILURES 0 0 0 3 4 7
PASS % 85.92 77.55 82.5 84.51 79.59 82.5
STATISCAL REPORT SYBMS Semester Il SYBMS Semester IV
FEMALE MALE TOTAL FEMALE MALE TOTAL
APPEARED 69 51 120 69 51 120
PASSED WITH O GRADE 0 0 0 0 0 0
PASSED WITH A+ GRADE 6 2 8 0 1 1
PASSED WITH A GRADE 28 20 48 31 15 46
PASSED WITH B+ GRADE 24 14 38 20 16 36
PASSED WITH B GRADE 5 6 11 10 10 20
PASSED WITH C GRADE 3 4 7 1 5 6
PASSED WITH D GRADE 0 0 0 1 0 1
FAILED WITH ATKT 3 5 8 4 3 7




OUTRIGHT FAILURES 0 0 0 2 1 3
PASS % 95.65 90.2 93.33 91.3 92.16 91.67
STATISCAL REPORT TYBMS Semester V TYBMS Semester Vi
FEMALE MALE TOTAL FEMALE MALE TOTAL

APPEARED 73 39 112 73 39 112
PASSED WITH O GRADE 5 1 6 7 1 8
PASSED WITH A GRADE 48 17 65 47 16 63
PASSED WITH B GRADE 13 9 22 14 11 25
PASSED WITH C GRADE 3 6 9 4 5 9
PASSED WITH D GRADE 1 0 1 0 1 1
PASSED WITH E GRADE 0 0 0 0 0 0
FAILED 3 3 6 1 5 6
PASS % 95.89 84.61 91.96 98.63 87.17 94.64




M. Com - Sem | Examination RESULTS OF January 2018

Number Of Students Appeared 42

Pass 30
Fail (ATKT) 12
College Pass Percentage 71.42%

University Pass Percentage -

M. Com - Sem |l Examination RESULTS OF January 2017

Number Of Students Appeared 52

Pass 45
Fail (ATKT) 7
College Pass Percentage 86.53%

University Pass Percentage -




M. Com - Sem |l Examination RESULTS OF January 2018

Number Of Students Appeared 43

Pass 34
Fail (ATKT) 9
College Pass Percentage 79.06%

University Pass Percentage -

M. Com - Sem IV Examination RESULTS OF January 2017

Number Of Students Appeared 36
O Grade 1
A Grade 12
B Grade 9
C Grade 5
D Grade 2




Fail (ATKT) 7

College Pass Percentage 80.55%

University Pass Percentage -




