STATISCAL REPORT	FYBS	Sc-IT Semes	ter I	FYBS	ter II	
	FEMALE	MALE	TOTAL	FEMALE	MALE	TOTAL
APPEARED	14	43	57	14	42	56
PASSED WITH O GRADE	0	0	0	0	0	0
PASSED WITH A+ GRADE	0	1	1	0	2	2
PASSED WITH A GRADE	2	3	5	3	4	7
PASSED WITH B+ GRADE	1	4	5	4	6	10
PASSED WITH B GRADE	2	2	4	0	6	6
PASSED WITH C GRADE	0	0	0	0	0	0
PASSED WITH D GRADE	0	0	0	0	0	0
FAILED WITH ATKT	9	33	42	4	9	13
OUTRIGHT FAILURES	0	0	0	3	15	18
PASS %	35.71	23.25	26.31	50.00	42.85	44.64

STATISCAL REPORT	SYBS	SYBSc-IT Semester III			SYBSc-IT Semester IV		
	FEMALE	MALE	TOTAL	FEMALE	MALE	TOTAL	
APPEARED	14	33	47	14	33	47	
PASSED WITH O GRADE	0	0	0	0	0	0	
PASSED WITH A+ GRADE	0	0	0	2	3	5	
PASSED WITH A GRADE	2	2	4	3	8	11	
PASSED WITH B+ GRADE	1	4	5	1	8	9	
PASSED WITH B GRADE	1	1	2	2	5	7	
PASSED WITH C GRADE	0	0	0	0	0	0	
PASSED WITH D GRADE	0	0	0	0	0	0	
FAILED WITH ATKT	10	26	36	6	6	12	
OUTRIGHT FAILURES	0	0	0	0	3	3	
PASS %	28.57	21.21	23.40	57.14	72.72	68.0885	

STATISCAL REPORT	TYBS	TYBSc-IT Semester V			TYBSc-IT Semester VI			
	FEMALE	MALE	TOTAL	FEMALE	MALE	TOTAL		
APPEARED	14	24	38	15	22	37		
PASSED WITH O GRADE	1	0	1	0	0	0		
PASSED WITH A GRADE	8	6	14	9	1	10		
PASSED WITH B GRADE	3	8	11	4	8	12		
PASSED WITH C GRADE	0	0	0	1	5	6		
PASSED WITH D GRADE	0	0	0	0	1	1		
PASSED WITH E GRADE	0	0	0	0	0	0		
FAILED	2	10	12	0	7	7		
PASS %	85.71	58.33	68.42	100	68.18	81.08		

STATISCAL REPORT	FYE	SAF Semest	er I	FYB	er II	
	FEMALE	MALE	TOTAL	FEMALE	MALE	TOTAL
APPEARED	48	12	60	48	12	60
PASSED WITH O GRADE	0	0	0	0	5	33
PASSED WITH A+ GRADE	13	5	18	28	5	19
PASSED WITH A GRADE	25	3	28	14	2	7
PASSED WITH B+ GRADE	7	3	10	5	0	1
PASSED WITH B GRADE	3	1	4	1	0	0
PASSED WITH C GRADE	0	0	0	0	0	0
PASSED WITH D GRADE	0	0	0	0	0	0
FAILED WITH ATKT	0	0	0	0	0	0
OUTRIGHT FAILURES	0	0	0	0	0	0

		PASS %	100	100	100	100	100	100
--	--	--------	-----	-----	-----	-----	-----	-----

STATISCAL REPORT	SYB	AF Semeste	er III	SYB	er IV	
	FEMALE	MALE	TOTAL	FEMALE	MALE	TOTAL
APPEARED	37	21	58	37	21	58
PASSED WITH O GRADE	4	0	4	1	0	1
PASSED WITH A+ GRADE	21	5	26	22	3	25
PASSED WITH A GRADE	9	9	18	11	8	19
PASSED WITH B+ GRADE	0	3	3	0	4	4
PASSED WITH B GRADE	3	3	6	1	3	4
PASSED WITH C GRADE	0	0	0	1	0	1
PASSED WITH D GRADE	0	0	0	0	1	1
FAILED WITH ATKT	0	1	1	1	2	3
OUTRIGHT FAILURES	0	0	0	0	0	0
PASS %	100	95.25	98.27	97.29	90.47	94.82

STATISCAL REPORT	TYBAF Semester V			TYBAF Semester VI			
	FEMALE	MALE	TOTAL	FEMALE	MALE	TOTAL	
APPEARED	39	18	57	39	18	57	
PASSED WITH O GRADE	10	5	15	4	1	5	
PASSED WITH A GRADE	25	9	34	29	12	41	
PASSED WITH B GRADE	3	2	5	4	2	6	
PASSED WITH C GRADE	0	0	0	0	1	1	
PASSED WITH D GRADE	0	0	0	0	0	0	

PASSED WITH E GRADE	0	0	0	0	0	0
FAILED	1	2	3	2	2	4
PASS %	97.43	88.88	94.73	94.87	88.89	92.98

STATISCAL REPORT	FYBSC-HS Semester I			FYBSC-HS Semester II		
	FEMALE	MALE	TOTAL	FEMALE	MALE	TOTAL
APPEARED	8	51	59	8	51	59
PASSED WITH O GRADE	0	0	0	0	0	0
PASSED WITH A+ GRADE	3	0	3	3	0	3
PASSED WITH A GRADE	1	3	4	1	4	5
PASSED WITH B+ GRADE	4	9	13	3	8	11
PASSED WITH B GRADE	0	9	9	1	9	10
PASSED WITH C GRADE	0	8	8	0	2	2
PASSED WITH D GRADE	0	1	1	0	0	0
FAILED WITH ATKT	0	0	0	0	0	0
OUTRIGHT FAILURES	0	21	21	0	28	28
PASS %	100	58.82	64.41	100	45.09	52.54

STATISCAL REPORT	SYBS	C-HS Semes	ter III	SYBSO	ter IV	
	FEMALE	MALE	TOTAL	FEMALE	MALE	TOTAL
APPEARED	1	22	23	6	15	21
PASSED WITH O GRADE	0	0	0	0	0	0
PASSED WITH A+ GRADE	0	0	0	1	0	1
PASSED WITH A GRADE	1	5	6	0	5	5
PASSED WITH B+ GRADE	0	7	7	2	2	4

PASSED WITH B GRADE	0	3	3	2	1	3
PASSED WITH C GRADE	0	1	1	0	1	1
PASSED WITH D GRADE	0	0	0	0	0	0
FAILED WITH ATKT	0	0	0	0	0	0
OUTRIGHT FAILURES	0	6	6	1	6	7
PASS %	100	72.72	73.91	83.33	60.00	66.67

STATISCAL REPORT	TYBS	TYBSC-HS Semester V			TYBSC-HS Semester VI			
	FEMALE	MALE	TOTAL	FEMALE	MALE	TOTAL		
APPEARED	8	37	45					
PASSED WITH O GRADE	1	0	1					
PASSED WITH A GRADE	2	17	19					
PASSED WITH B GRADE	5	12	17					
PASSED WITH C GRADE	0	3	3					
PASSED WITH D GRADE	0	0	0					
PASSED WITH E GRADE	0	0	0					
FAILED	0	5	5					
PASS %	100	86.48	88.88					

STATISCAL REPORT	FYBMM Semester I			FYBMM Semester II		
	MALE	FEMALE	TOTAL	FEMALE	MALE	TOTAL
APPEARED	37	23	59	22	37	59
PASSED WITH O GRADE	0	0	0	0	0	0
PASSED WITH A+ GRADE	1	1	2	0	0	0

PASSED WITH A GRADE	9	3	12	3	9	12
PASSED WITH B+ GRADE	9	5	14	7	13	20
PASSED WITH B GRADE	5	1	6	4	6	10
PASSED WITH C GRADE	0	1	1	2	1	3
PASSED WITH D GRADE	0	0	0	1	4	5
FAILED WITH ATKT	13	12	25	5	4	9
OUTRIGHT FAILURES	0	0	0	0	0	0
PASS %	64.86	47.83	58.33	72.73	78.38	76.27

STATISCAL REPORT	SYBMM Semester III			SYBMM Semester IV		
	FEMALE	MALE	TOTAL	FEMALE	MALE	TOTAL
APPEARED	24	33	57	22	30	52
PASSED WITH O GRADE	0	0	0	0	0	0
PASSED WITH A+ GRADE	0	0	0	1	2	3
PASSED WITH A GRADE	1	0	1	3	12	15
PASSED WITH B+ GRADE	1	3	4	6	7	13
PASSED WITH B GRADE	2	6	8	3	5	8
PASSED WITH C GRADE	4	8	12	1	0	1
PASSED WITH D GRADE	1	2	3	0	0	0
FAILED WITH ATKT	15	14	29	8	4	12
OUTRIGHT FAILURES	0	0	0	0	0	0
PASS %	37.50	57.58	49.12	58.33	78.89	70.18

STATISCAL REPORT	TYBMM Semester V			TYBMM Semester VI		
	FEMALE	MALE	TOTAL	FEMALE	MALE	TOTAL
APPEARED	43	12	55	42	11	53
PASSED WITH O GRADE	0	1	1	0	0	0
PASSED WITH A GRADE	29	3	32	13	3	16

PASSED WITH B GRADE	13	5	18	24	3	27
PASSED WITH C GRADE	0	1	1	5	5	0
PASSED WITH D GRADE	0	0	0	0	0	0
PASSED WITH E GRADE	0	0	0	0	0	0
FAILED	1	2	3	0	0	0
PASS %	97.67	83.33	94.55	100	100	100

STATISCAL REPORT	FYE	FYBBI Semester I			FYBBI Semester II		
	FEMALE	MALE	TOTAL	FEMALE	MALE	TOTAL	
APPEARED	28	26	54	28	26	54	
PASSED WITH O GRADE	0	0	0	0	0	0	
PASSED WITH A+ GRADE	3	3	6	7	6	13	
PASSED WITH A GRADE	9	8	17	8	4	12	
PASSED WITH B+ GRADE	9	6	15	8	7	15	
PASSED WITH B GRADE	3	3	6	4	4	8	
PASSED WITH C GRADE	0	0	0	0	2	2	
PASSED WITH D GRADE	0	0	0	0	0	0	
FAILED WITH ATKT	4	6	10	1	3	4	
OUTRIGHT FAILURES	0	0	0	0	0	0	
PASS %	85.71	76.92	81.48	96.42	88.46	92.59	

STATISCAL REPORT	SYB	SYBBI Semester III			SYBBI Semester IV		
	FEMALE	MALE	TOTAL	FEMALE	MALE	TOTAL	
APPEARED	40	22	62	40	22	62	
PASSED WITH O GRADE	2	0	2	0	0	0	
PASSED WITH A+ GRADE	4	2	6	6	7	13	
PASSED WITH A GRADE	10	6	16	10	4	14	
PASSED WITH B+ GRADE	5	4	9	17	5	22	
PASSED WITH B GRADE	7	0	7	3	3	6	
PASSED WITH C GRADE	1	1	2	2	1	3	
PASSED WITH D GRADE	0	0	0	0	0	0	
FAILED WITH ATKT	11	9	20	2	2	4	
OUTRIGHT FAILURES	0	0	0	0	0	0	
PASS %	72.50	59.09	67.74	95.00	90.90	93.55	

STATISCAL REPORT	TYE	TYBBI Semester V			TYBBI Semester VI		
	FEMALE	MALE	TOTAL	FEMALE	MALE	TOTAL	
APPEARED	34	14	48	35	13	48	
PASSED WITH O GRADE	2	0	2	0	0	0	
PASSED WITH A GRADE	21	3	24	13	1	14	
PASSED WITH B GRADE	7	4	11	15	8	23	
PASSED WITH C GRADE	4	3	7	4	2	6	
PASSED WITH D GRADE	0	0	0	1	1	2	
PASSED WITH E GRADE	0	0	0	0	0	0	
FAILED	1	3	4	2	1	3	
PASS %	97.05	78.57	91.66	94.28	92.30	93.75	

STATISCAL REPORT	FYB	FYBMS Semester I			FYBMS Semester II		
	FEMALE	MALE	TOTAL	FEMALE	MALE	TOTAL	
APPEARED	71	49	120	71	49	120	
PASSED WITH O GRADE	0	0	0	0	0	0	
PASSED WITH A+ GRADE	8	3	11	13	2	15	
PASSED WITH A GRADE	21	9	30	21	8	29	
PASSED WITH B+ GRADE	21	14	35	18	19	37	
PASSED WITH B GRADE	8	8	16	8	9	17	
PASSED WITH C GRADE	3	4	7	0	1	1	
PASSED WITH D GRADE	0	0	0	0	0	0	
FAILED WITH ATKT	10	11	21	8	6	14	
OUTRIGHT FAILURES	0	0	0	3	4	7	
PASS %	85.92	77.55	82.5	84.51	79.59	82.5	

STATISCAL REPORT	SYBMS Semester III			SYBMS Semester IV		
	FEMALE	MALE	TOTAL	FEMALE	MALE	TOTAL
APPEARED	69	51	120	69	51	120
PASSED WITH O GRADE	0	0	0	0	0	0
PASSED WITH A+ GRADE	6	2	8	0	1	1
PASSED WITH A GRADE	28	20	48	31	15	46
PASSED WITH B+ GRADE	24	14	38	20	16	36
PASSED WITH B GRADE	5	6	11	10	10	20
PASSED WITH C GRADE	3	4	7	1	5	6
PASSED WITH D GRADE	0	0	0	1	0	1
FAILED WITH ATKT	3	5	8	4	3	7

OUTRIGHT FAILURES	0	0	0	2	1	3
PASS %	95.65	90.2	93.33	91.3	92.16	91.67

STATISCAL REPORT	TYBMS Semester V			TYBMS Semester VI		
	FEMALE	MALE	TOTAL	FEMALE	MALE	TOTAL
APPEARED	73	39	112	73	39	112
PASSED WITH O GRADE	5	1	6	7	1	8
PASSED WITH A GRADE	48	17	65	47	16	63
PASSED WITH B GRADE	13	9	22	14	11	25
PASSED WITH C GRADE	3	6	9	4	5	9
PASSED WITH D GRADE	1	0	1	0	1	1
PASSED WITH E GRADE	0	0	0	0	0	0
FAILED	3	3	6	1	5	6
PASS %	95.89	84.61	91.96	98.63	87.17	94.64

M. Com - Sem I Examination RESULTS OF January 2018

Number Of Students Appeared	42
Pass	30
Fail (ATKT)	12
College Pass Percentage	71.42%
University Pass Percentage	-

M. Com - Sem II Examination RESULTS OF January 2017

Number Of Students Appeared	52
Pass	45
Fail (ATKT)	7
College Pass Percentage	86.53%
University Pass Percentage	-

M. Com - Sem III Examination RESULTS OF January 2018

Number Of Students Appeared	43
Pass	34
Fail (ATKT)	9
College Pass Percentage	79.06%
University Pass Percentage	-

M. Com - Sem IV Examination RESULTS OF January 2017

Number Of Students Appeared	36
O Grade	1
A Grade	12
B Grade	9
C Grade	5
D Grade	2

Fail (ATKT)	7
College Pass Percentage	80.55%
University Pass Percentage	-